PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. M.Lib./. 15" SEM /Dec-2023/1
Result of the the

MASTER OF LIBRARY & SNFORMATION SCIENCE (SEMESTER SYSTEM[ 15" SEMESTER EXAMINATION HELD IN
DECEMBER 2023

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass.
‘R’ means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in brackets till Dec. 2025. RLFee means result later for non-adjustment of
Fee Account. RL means Result later for other reason. -

Sub. Paper/s Theory Internal Total
Assessment
M.Lis.-01 Information Sources & Services (Practical)[5073] 80 20 100
M.Lis.-02 Information & Communication Technology in Libraries 80 20 100
(Theory ) (5069) ‘
M.Lis.-03 information Consolidation, Storage & Retrieval (5070) 80 20 100
M.Lis.-04 Research Methods and Statistical Techniques(5071) 80 20 100
Grand Total 400
Bﬁg_ﬂ Regd.No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name Resuit
-D—E;PARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE, P.U. CHANDIGARH
32041 17617001453  Sarika Devi Mahendra Kumar Nirmala Devi 261
32042 18219000634 Somiya Sharma Manoj Kumar Sharma Parveen Kumari R [M.Lis.04)
32043 36720005009 Yadwinder Singh Swaran Singh Parminder Kaur R [M.Lis.04]
32044 13118000322 Sachin Kumar Om Parkash Veena Rani R [M.Lis.04]
32045 35522005503 Khushdeep Kaur Sulwant Singh Gurwinder Kaur RL
32046 17619000316 Aakash Shobhan Parmila Devi 265
32047 35522005518 | Abhinav Joshi Rajeev Joshi Pawna Joshi 268 Dist.in P-l
32048 1761900C332  Ajay : ' Ramesh Anita 257
32049 7518002176  Ankit Darshan Geeta 282
32050 35523005004 Bbhavish Midha Pawan Midha Sunita Midha R [M.Lis.01,02,03]
32051 19420000389  Anmolpreet SIngh Gurninder Singh Veerpal Kaur 282 Dist.in P-l
32052 ' 17818000415 Aryan Sen ' Rakesh Kumar Sen Rita Devi | 254
32053 35523005001 Diksha Madan Singh Suman Thakur 266
32054 35523005005 Hardeep Singh Himmat Singh Anita Devi RLFee
32056 35523005002 Monika Vinod Kumar Asha R [M.Lis.02,03,04]
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Roll
N

Regd.No.

32056
32058
32059
32060
32061
32062
32063
32064
32065
32066
32087
32068
32069
32070
32071
32072
32073
32074

35523005006
17719000556
35522005522
17518001065
35522005515
17519001992
17718000825
35523005003
18119000859
35521005507
35522005526
18118000476
17719000227
17919000114

35522005509.

35522005510
35522005511
17517000643

Total-33

CHANDIGARH
March oL, p 2024

Name 6f Candidate

Nirmal Tuli
Pooja Joshi
Rishav Dabgotra
Rittik Singla
Shalu

Nawang Lhamo'
Tashi Lamo
Shivani Devi
Simranjit Kaur
Simranjit Kaur
Vipul Sharma
Meghna
Harsharanjit Kaur
Komal

Nidhi Singh
Parveen Kaur
Prabhjot Kaur

Tanzin Dorje

_§awev\®, &‘

Father’'s Name/

Anil Kumar
Nanda Joshi
Gian Chand
Suresh Kumar

Subhash Chander

-Anil Kumar

Sonam Palzor -
Sukhdev Singh
Satnam Singh
Darshan Singh
Vijay Kumar

- Rakesh Kumar

Harmel Singh
Narinder Kumar

Udai Bhan Singh

Ait Singh

Balkar Singh

Anil Kumar

ﬁ A.R.E.|
;;;(?nzw

Mother’s Name

NO. : .
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE, P.U. CHANDIGARH

Sushma

Mamta Joshi
Darshana Devi
Saroj Rani
Sajjanpatti

Moni Zangmo
Yangchen Dolma
Anjana Kumari
Gurpreet Kaur
Sukhwinder Kaur
Sulékha Sharma
Anshu Seth
Manpreet Kaur
Alka

Pushpa Singh
Soma Rani
Manjeet Kaur

Parvati Devi

Result

253 Dist.in P-l
286 Dist.in P-l
280 Dist.in P-I
276 Dist.in P-l
290 Dist.in P-l
277

238

254

R [M.Lis.04] .
R [M.Lis.01,02,03,04)
RL

R [M.Lis.04]

R [M.Lis.01]
296 Dist.in P-1,lI

236

263

313 Dist.in P-L,IL, LIV

Cancelled

% (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Controller of Examinations



